MOTORKHANA ROUND 3

TONY BAIRD
ANDREW STENT
WAYNE STEED
HANUI MAKEA
JASON TIMMINS
TONY HUGHES
ANDREA TIMMINS

LEVIN
LEVIN
STARLET
TRUENO
323
BLUEBIRD
323

clover leaf

00:39.77
00:41.53
00:44.94
00:45.60
00:45.61
00:46.50
00:54.46

spiral

00:35.37
00:35.77
00:37.16
00:38.64
00:39.28
00:40.13
00:46.12

badge

00:40.01
00:41.03
00:41.62
00:42.62
00:43.60
00:43.03
00:46.52

noose

00:31.67
00:31.62
00:32.83
00:33.77
00:33.98
00:33.62
00:39.47

Accum.

02:26.82
02:29.95
02:36.55
02:40.63
02:42.47
02:43.28
03:06.57



